RollNo

10

11

13

14

15

16

17

18

20

21

J. E. S. College, Jalna

Class : XI Arts

Exam : MARCH/APRIL- 2024 - Result

Student Name

Aadhav Vishal Kantiram

Adbane Amruta Sham

Adhav Dipak Shivdas

Adhav Vishal Manikrao

Adhav Yashvant Bhimrao

Arekar Darshana Asaram

Bansode Akshay Bandu

Bansode Sonali Bandu

Beg Aayan Habib

Beniwale Sameer Piru

Bhadnekar Devidas Pruthviraj

Bhopale Om Vilas

Bhurewal Dhanshri Ravin

Bhurewal Raviraj Prabhulal

Bhurewal Varad Nayan

Bidlan Piyush Pradip

Chaudhari Harsh Ganeshlal

Chaure Jagdish Balasaheb

Chungade Rana Santosh

Page 1

Division

Percentag Result

e

52.33% PASS

77.50% PASS

69.67% PASS

59.17% PASS

65.00% PASS

71.83% PASS

54.17% PASS

62.00% PASS

47.50% PASS

42.83% PASS

43.67% PASS

63.50% PASS

60.67% PASS

61.00% PASS

57.50% PASS

51.17% PASS

59.17% PASS

54.67% PASS

59.50% PASS



22

23

24

26

27

28

29

30

32

34

35

37

38

39

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

49

50

52

Dakh Sarthak Dnyaneshwar

Elis Shubham Dinkar

Gaikwad Nisha Raju

Gore Ganesh Bhagwan

Goswami Paresh Bhagwatpuri

Gulve Pankaj Ganeshrao

Gunjal Vaibhav Tukaram

Hardekar Sakshi Rakesh

Jadhav Anand Baban

Jadhav Diksha Baban

Jadhav Pranav Santosh

Jawade Sadhana Dinesh

Jounjal Yash Manish

Kabliye Yuvraj Rajesh

Kale Dnyaneshwar Santosh

Kale Vaishnavi Keshav

Kamane Manish Anil

Kamble Amol Sudhir

Kamble Nandini Dwarkadas

Kamble Swapnil Sushil

Kangane Omkar Rameshwar

Kate Ajinkya Aniruddha

Katkar Madhu Siddeshwar

Khan Imtiyaj Imran

Page 2

73.33% PASS

51.83% PASS

68.33% PASS

62.50% PASS

66.17% PASS

52.83% PASS

55.50% PASS

46.33% PASS

59.00% PASS

82.83% PASS

53.33% PASS

55.33% PASS

69.00% PASS

49.33% PASS

68.17% PASS

59.50% PASS

56.33% PASS

51.00% PASS

55.17% PASS

58.67% PASS

60.67% PASS

69.17% PASS

65.83% PASS

62.67% PASS



53

54

55

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

71

73

74

75

76

77

78

121

122

Khandade Mohini Gokulsiing

Kharchan Sandesh Subhash

Khatikmare Pranav Gajanan

Kulkarni Vidya Vijay

Lahane Payal Prakash

Lakhapati Mansi Balaji

Landge Prashant Kishor

Lashkare Sagar Madan

Lasure Shrdha Bhagwan

Lohar Kashif Kareem

Lokhande Kunal Ganesh

Magar Shubham Mohan

Mane Baliram Ramnarayan

Mhaske Kunal Hiraji

Mhaske Sunny Gangadhar

Mohammad Mo Yasin Mo Kalim

Dhage Mahadev Vilasrao

Pakhare Rohit Shaval

Pakhare Yakub Yevhan

Ghule Swapnil Sunil

Desar Aditya Haresh

Deole Pratik Shirish

Chaudhary Sandesh Vilesh

Chavan Sandip Ramesh

Page 3

79.83% PASS

69.67% PASS

73.50% PASS

54.00% PASS

59.17% PASS

54.00% PASS

55.50% PASS

55.50% PASS

67.17% PASS

47.83% PASS

47.67% PASS

63.17% PASS

61.17% PASS

60.67% PASS

52.17% PASS

47.50% PASS

68.83% PASS

60.33% PASS

67.50% PASS

73.33% PASS

58.50% PASS

79.00% PASS

48.50% PASS

61.33% PASS



123

124

125

127

128

129

130

131

132

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

Gadekar Anil Bhanudas

Nand Varad Dinesh

Navle Krishna Satyanarayan

Nikalje Sakshi Prakash

Nikalje Vilas Kailas

Pachfule Yogesh Pandit

Pakhare Rohit Suryakant

Pakhare Yash Jocky

Parve Roshni Jagdish

Pawar Pradip Sanjay

Pendharkar Hariom Shankar

Petule Rutuja Govind

Qureshi Rehan Altaf

Qureshi Wahab Manzoor

Rajput Jaysing Rajendrasing

Rajput Nehal Pappusing

Rajput Rohit Santosh

Rajput Sneha Vinodsingh

Rathod Ajay Bandu

Rede Vikas Gajanan

Sadar Rohit Mahadev

Sarode Ajay Vilas

Sayyad Arshad Rashid

Sayyad Imran Sayyad Yunus

Page 4

74.50% PASS

62.00% PASS

55.17% PASS

52.50% PASS

60.00% PASS

55.17% PASS

57.83% PASS

50.17% PASS

53.17% PASS

64.67% PASS

57.83% PASS

68.50% PASS

47.17% PASS

61.17% PASS

63.17% PASS

50.50% PASS

52.50% PASS

56.17% PASS

60.33% PASS

60.83% PASS

57.33% PASS

62.00% PASS

45.17% PASS

57.50% PASS



150

152

153

155

156

158

159

163

164

165

166

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

180

183

Shaha Bilal Yunus

Shaikh Alim Salim

Shaikh Ayan Shaikh Jamil

Shaikh Mohammed Sofiyan Mohammed Rafik

Shaikh Muzammil Sameer

Shaikh Shaikh Arman Shaikh Nisar

Shaikh Shaikh Rehan Sk Kadir

Sonavane Vilas Bhivaji

Sonawane Aniket Dharam

Sonkamble Aamrapali Ganesh

Sultane Dinesh Babasaheb

Thorat Pallavi Ratnakar

Thorat Sachin Tukaram

Tupsaundar Milind Santosh

Ugale Shubham Sukhdev

Waghmare Datta Kundlik

Waghmare Janvi Vijay

Wankhede Ajay Janardhan

Yadav Chandani Krishnasing

Kadam Divya Yuvraj

Mhaske Pravin Manohar

Thorat Bhakti Malhari

Khan Ayan Raees Khan

Kharat Pradip Ramesh

Page 5

61.00% PASS

62.50% PASS

61.83% PASS

57.83% PASS

54.83% PASS

64.17% PASS

55.67% PASS

56.00% PASS

61.33% PASS

58.17% PASS

76.67% PASS

59.50% PASS

64.83% PASS

59.83% PASS

56.67% PASS

65.50% PASS

55.17% PASS

75.50% PASS

69.83% PASS

58.83% PASS

78.50% PASS

75.00% PASS

61.33% PASS

56.67% PASS



184

186

187

188

189

190

191

194

Rathod Vishvanath Pandit

Rathod Abhinav Kailas

Balraj Samadhan Sahebrao

Panjarkar Vaibhav Miraji

Kulkarni Nandini Ganesh

Vaidya Krushna Dnyaneshwar

Rajput Kartik Shyamsing

Pakhare Mahesh Raghunath

Chairman of Exam Committee

Page 6

63.50% PASS

53.33% PASS

50.50% PASS

54.33% PASS

53.17% PASS

54.33% PASS

66.50% PASS

60.17% PASS

Principal



