## J. E. S. College, Jalna

Class: XI Arts

Exam: MARCH/APRIL-2024 - Result

RollNo	Student Name	Division	Percentag Result
1	Aadhav Vishal Kantiram	Α	52.33% PASS
2	Adbane Amruta Sham	Α	77.50% PASS
3	Adhav Dipak Shivdas	Α	69.67% PASS
4	Adhav Vishal Manikrao	Α	59.17% PASS
5	Adhav Yashvant Bhimrao	Α	65.00% PASS
6	Arekar Darshana Asaram	Α	71.83% PASS
7	Bansode Akshay Bandu	Α	54.17% PASS
8	Bansode Sonali Bandu	Α	62.00% PASS
9	Beg Aayan Habib	Α	47.50% PASS
10	Beniwale Sameer Piru	Α	42.83% PASS
11	Bhadnekar Devidas Pruthviraj	Α	43.67% PASS
13	Bhopale Om Vilas	Α	63.50% PASS
14	Bhurewal Dhanshri Ravin	Α	60.67% PASS
15	Bhurewal Raviraj Prabhulal	Α	61.00% PASS
16	Bhurewal Varad Nayan	Α	57.50% PASS
17	Bidlan Piyush Pradip	Α	51.17% PASS
18	Chaudhari Harsh Ganeshlal	Α	59.17% PASS
20	Chaure Jagdish Balasaheb	Α	54.67% PASS
21	Chungade Rana Santosh	Α	59.50% PASS

22	Dakh Sarthak Dnyaneshwar	Α	73.33% PASS
23	Elis Shubham Dinkar	Α	51.83% PASS
24	Gaikwad Nisha Raju	Α	68.33% PASS
26	Gore Ganesh Bhagwan	Α	62.50% PASS
27	Goswami Paresh Bhagwatpuri	Α	66.17% PASS
28	Gulve Pankaj Ganeshrao	Α	52.83% PASS
29	Gunjal Vaibhav Tukaram	А	55.50% PASS
30	Hardekar Sakshi Rakesh	Α	46.33% PASS
32	Jadhav Anand Baban	А	59.00% PASS
34	Jadhav Diksha Baban	А	82.83% PASS
35	Jadhav Pranav Santosh	Α	53.33% PASS
37	Jawade Sadhana Dinesh	А	55.33% PASS
38	Jounjal Yash Manish	Α	69.00% PASS
39	Kabliye Yuvraj Rajesh	А	49.33% PASS
41	Kale Dnyaneshwar Santosh	Α	68.17% PASS
42	Kale Vaishnavi Keshav	Α	59.50% PASS
43	Kamane Manish Anil	Α	56.33% PASS
44	Kamble Amol Sudhir	Α	51.00% PASS
45	Kamble Nandini Dwarkadas	Α	55.17% PASS
46	Kamble Swapnil Sushil	Α	58.67% PASS
47	Kangane Omkar Rameshwar	Α	60.67% PASS
49	Kate Ajinkya Aniruddha	Α	69.17% PASS
50	Katkar Madhu Siddeshwar	Α	65.83% PASS
52	Khan Imtiyaj Imran	Α	62.67% PASS

53	Khandade Mohini Gokulsiing	Α	79.83% PASS
54	Kharchan Sandesh Subhash	Α	69.67% PASS
55	Khatikmare Pranav Gajanan	Α	73.50% PASS
58	Kulkarni Vidya Vijay	Α	54.00% PASS
59	Lahane Payal Prakash	Α	59.17% PASS
60	Lakhapati Mansi Balaji	Α	54.00% PASS
61	Landge Prashant Kishor	Α	55.50% PASS
62	Lashkare Sagar Madan	Α	55.50% PASS
63	Lasure Shrdha Bhagwan	Α	67.17% PASS
64	Lohar Kashif Kareem	А	47.83% PASS
65	Lokhande Kunal Ganesh	А	47.67% PASS
66	Magar Shubham Mohan	Α	63.17% PASS
67	Mane Baliram Ramnarayan	Α	61.17% PASS
68	Mhaske Kunal Hiraji	Α	60.67% PASS
69	Mhaske Sunny Gangadhar	Α	52.17% PASS
71	Mohammad Mo Yasin Mo Kalim	Α	47.50% PASS
73	Dhage Mahadev Vilasrao	Α	68.83% PASS
74	Pakhare Rohit Shaval	Α	60.33% PASS
75	Pakhare Yakub Yevhan	Α	67.50% PASS
76	Ghule Swapnil Sunil	Α	73.33% PASS
77	Desar Aditya Haresh	Α	58.50% PASS
78	Deole Pratik Shirish	Α	79.00% PASS
121	Chaudhary Sandesh Vilesh	В	48.50% PASS
122	Chavan Sandip Ramesh	В	61.33% PASS

123	Gadekar Anil Bhanudas	В	74.50% PASS
124	Nand Varad Dinesh	В	62.00% PASS
125	Navle Krishna Satyanarayan	В	55.17% PASS
127	Nikalje Sakshi Prakash	В	52.50% PASS
128	Nikalje Vilas Kailas	В	60.00% PASS
129	Pachfule Yogesh Pandit	В	55.17% PASS
130	Pakhare Rohit Suryakant	В	57.83% PASS
131	Pakhare Yash Jocky	В	50.17% PASS
132	Parve Roshni Jagdish	В	53.17% PASS
134	Pawar Pradip Sanjay	В	64.67% PASS
135	Pendharkar Hariom Shankar	В	57.83% PASS
136	Petule Rutuja Govind	В	68.50% PASS
137	Qureshi Rehan Altaf	В	47.17% PASS
138	Qureshi Wahab Manzoor	В	61.17% PASS
139	Rajput Jaysing Rajendrasing	В	63.17% PASS
140	Rajput Nehal Pappusing	В	50.50% PASS
141	Rajput Rohit Santosh	В	52.50% PASS
142	Rajput Sneha Vinodsingh	В	56.17% PASS
143	Rathod Ajay Bandu	В	60.33% PASS
144	Rede Vikas Gajanan	В	60.83% PASS
145	Sadar Rohit Mahadev	В	57.33% PASS
146	Sarode Ajay Vilas	В	62.00% PASS
147	Sayyad Arshad Rashid	В	45.17% PASS
148	Sayyad Imran Sayyad Yunus	В	57.50% PASS

150	Shaha Bilal Yunus	В	61.00% PASS
152	Shaikh Alim Salim	В	62.50% PASS
153	Shaikh Ayan Shaikh Jamil	В	61.83% PASS
155	Shaikh Mohammed Sofiyan Mohammed Rafik	В	57.83% PASS
156	Shaikh Muzammil Sameer	В	54.83% PASS
158	Shaikh Shaikh Arman Shaikh Nisar	В	64.17% PASS
159	Shaikh Shaikh Rehan Sk Kadir	В	55.67% PASS
163	Sonavane Vilas Bhivaji	В	56.00% PASS
164	Sonawane Aniket Dharam	В	61.33% PASS
165	Sonkamble Aamrapali Ganesh	В	58.17% PASS
166	Sultane Dinesh Babasaheb	В	76.67% PASS
168	Thorat Pallavi Ratnakar	В	59.50% PASS
169	Thorat Sachin Tukaram	В	64.83% PASS
170	Tupsaundar Milind Santosh	В	59.83% PASS
171	Ugale Shubham Sukhdev	В	56.67% PASS
172	Waghmare Datta Kundlik	В	65.50% PASS
173	Waghmare Janvi Vijay	В	55.17% PASS
174	Wankhede Ajay Janardhan	В	75.50% PASS
175	Yadav Chandani Krishnasing	В	69.83% PASS
176	Kadam Divya Yuvraj	В	58.83% PASS
177	Mhaske Pravin Manohar	В	78.50% PASS
178	Thorat Bhakti Malhari	В	75.00% PASS
180	Khan Ayan Raees Khan	В	61.33% PASS
183	Kharat Pradip Ramesh	В	56.67% PASS

184	Rathod Vishvanath Pandit	В	63.50% PASS
186	Rathod Abhinav Kailas	В	53.33% PASS
187	Balraj Samadhan Sahebrao	В	50.50% PASS
188	Panjarkar Vaibhav Miraji	В	54.33% PASS
189	Kulkarni Nandini Ganesh	В	53.17% PASS
190	Vaidya Krushna Dnyaneshwar	В	54.33% PASS
191	Rajput Kartik Shyamsing	В	66.50% PASS
194	Pakhare Mahesh Raghunath	В	60.17% PASS

Chairman of Exam Committee

Principal